
Summer Term Mass and Liturgies 2022 

St George’s RC Primary School YORK  

Date Theme Class 
TUESDAY 26th April  St George 

EY / 1 / 2 ~ The Legend and the Dragon 
3 and 4 ~ Courage ~ Standing up for 

what you believe in 
5 and 6 ~ St George the International 

Saint 

All year groups 
Celebration on 
the school field  

Thursday 28th April Sing and Pray JA JB AW 
Thursday 5th May The EASTER story ~ The Empty Tomb 

and The Upper Room  
Staff  

SATS WEEK  
Thursday 19th May WITNESS Year 6 
Thursday 26th May The Ascension of the Lord MASS 

HALF TERM  
Thursday 9th June  PENTECOST  Year 4 
Thursday 16th June The Holy Trinity Year 3 
Thursday 23rd June  John the Baptist  Year 5 

Wednesday 29th June  St Peter and St Paul  MASS in church 
Thursday 7th July Leavers’ Mass in School   MASS 
Thursday 14th July  First Holy Communion Celebration FHC children 
Thursday 21st July  The Parable of the Sower Years 1 and  2  

 


